PhilGEPS

Close Window

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

PhilGEPS

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 3800376)

Status: Posted

| Reference Number: | DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY Pangi, Ipil, Zamboanga Sibugay Ipil Zamboanga Sibugay, Region IX, Philippines | | | Award Type: |
|----------------------------|---|--------------------------|-------------|--------------------|
| 8939440 | | | | Award Notice |
| Control Number: | | ique Contact Person : | | Contract Amount: |
| RFQ#: 2022-08-170 | IPIL PRINTHAUS Norman Elmedorial Wooton Address : Designation : | | | Php184,900.00 |
| Bid Notice Title: | President Quezon Street Ipil | | | Award Date: |
| For Gawad Parangal 2022 | Zamboanga Sibugay, Region IX, Manager Philippines | | | 13-Sep-2022 |
| during the World Teacher's | | | | Publish Date: |
| Day Celebration on | Line Item | | | 13-Sep-2022 |
| October 5, 2022. | # Product/Service/Project Name Budget Plaque, For Gawad Parangal 2022 during the World | | | Date Last Updated: |
| Approved Budget: | 1 Teacher's Day Celebration on October 5, 2022., Php225,000.00 49101704, 350, Piece | | 13-Sep-2022 | |
| Php225,000.00 | 49101704, 350, Piece | | | Created By: |
| Procurement Mode: | Reason for Award : RESPONSIVE BIDDER | | | AURELIO A SANTISAS |
| Negotiated Procurement - | | | | Date Created: |
| Small Value Procurement | | | | 13-Sep-2022 |
| (Sec. 53.9) | | | | Approver: |
| Classification: | | | | AURELIO A SANTISAS |
| Goods | | | | View Documents: |
| Category: | | | | 2 |
| Tokens and Awards | | | | |
| Applicable Procurement | | | | |
| Rules: | | | | |
| Implementing Rules and | | | | |
| Regulations | | | | |
| Funding Source: | | | | |
| Government of the | | | | |
| Philippines (GOP) | | | | |
| Funding Instrument: | | | | |
| General Appropriations Act | | | | |
| Area of Delivery: | | | | |
| Zamboanga Sibugay | | | | |
| Delivery Period: | | | | |
| 0 Day/s | | | | |
| Contact Person: | | | | |
| AURELIO SANTISAS | | | | |
| Created By: | | | | |
| AURELIO SANTISAS | | | | |